
Price list

Aloe antistress facial
Deep clean detox facial 
Clean and personalized treatment
Hyaluronic acid
Antiageing treatment 
Global treatment (lifting, marks...)

Packages

Facials

Time in minutes Price Hotel guests With treatment Full day

50
89
115
89
115
179

25

60
80
60
60
80

Partial Sport Massage
Full Body Sport Massage
Osteopathy
Acupuncture
Spinal cleaning + relieve pain stretcher
3 sessions relieve pain stretcher

Sport Therapies
69

125
125
79
86
55

40

70
70
40
45
30

7940

Aloe aftersun 
Relieving back & neck massage
Antistress 
Hot stones 
Aroma Massage
Lymphatic drainage 
Indian head & face massage
Reiki 
Foot Reflexology 
3 in 1

39
89
76
97
87

110
50
70
69

136

25

60
50
60
50
80
25
50
40
75

Aloe Ritual
Aloe Experience (facial & body)

Mummy-to-be Ritual 
Perfect Legs 
Anti-pain or anti-stress
One day for U (manicure, pedicure
                              facial & massage) 

Rituals
99

139
115
95
99

219

70

90
80
70
80

200

Classic Massages Canarian Massage - Canary Islands
Lomi Lomi - Hawaii 
Ayurvedic Massage - India
Thai Massage - Thailand
Thai pindas/oils - Thailand 
Shiatsu Massage - Japan
Pinda Sweda Massage - India

Exotic Massages
105
105
105
139
155
105
139

60

70
70
70
90
70
80

Manicure SPA
Pedicure SPA 
Add semipermanent nailpolish/gel 
Hair ritual
Eyebrows 
Dyeing for Eyebrows or Eyelash 
Permanent Eyelashes 
Waxing 
Wash and cut women 
Wash and cut men 
Wash and blow dry short/long 
Wash, cut and blow dry short/long

Hair andBeauty
52
62

20/5
49

8
18
30
>13
39
29
5245

59 65

50

60
20
30

Be Aloe Pool 4 hours + 25 minute open air massage 39€

Be Aloe Pool 4 hours + 25 minute open air massage + Balinese bed at the Sunset pool 110€
(For 2 people)

(Prices per person)

+34 928 943 030 | Inhouse Reservation Ext. 4800 | bealoe@salobrehotel.com | bealoegrancanaria.com | Salobre Hotel Resort & Serenity
Open daily from 11 am to 7 pm | Cancellation available 24h before your booking.



Keep fit

Canarian Aloe Vera

Activities

We all know how good it is for 
us to practice sport on a 
regular basis, but when being 
surrounded by our 
professional trainers and in a 
warm and natural Canarian 
environment, the benefits can 
be infinite.

Training our body is not 
enough if we do not worry 
about our inner self. Therefore 
the holistic activities such as 
meditation, Chakra balancing 
or aquatic yoga will-prepare us 
to face the real world, both, 
physically and mentally.

Do you know where miracles 
grow?

We introduce you to our 
favorite type of plant, which 
will make you feel good in your 
inside and your outside. Come
to know our wonderful Aloe 
Vera.

Learn with us how to take care 
of it, handle it and how to use 
it in all its countless ways.

SPORT

WELLNESS SPIRIT

Shingles / Psoriasis

Spots / Wounds

Bleeding gums /
Hemorrhoids

Burns /
Pruritus

Bowel Function /
Acid in the stomach

Acne /
Ulcers

Cholesterol / 
Muscular pains

INTERNAL USEEXTERNAL USE


